
 

   

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE – February 19, 2025 
University of Tennessee        Art & Architecture Office Renovation 
Construction Procurement Through Best Value Option One (BV1)  540/009-03-2023 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ)      University of Tennessee Knoxville 
 
Name Company Email 
Allison Murphy Johnson & Galyon Construction amurphy@johnsongalyon.com  

Nick Thomas FiveStar Demolition nthomas@fivestarcs.com  

Jason Phillips Apex Construction Group, LLC jason@acg-projects.com  

Drew Degges Merit Construction, Inc. ddegges@meritconstruction.com  

Buddy Heins Merit Construction, Inc. bheins@meritconstruction.com  

Eric Rochat Skilled Services eric@skservicesllc.com  

Brittany Reagan Skilled Services brittanyreagan@skservicesllc.com  

Rony Rosales Pinnacle Construction Partners rony.rosales@pconstruct.com  

Ray Christian Blaine Construction rchristian@blaineconstruction.com  

   

   

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu  

Rebecca Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu   

Steve Starnes UT Department of Capital Projects sstarne2@utk.edu  

Kara Gee Smith Gee Studio kgee@smithgeestudio.com  
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